PRODUCT OVERVIEW
TW-CLASS WATER-COOLED CHILLERS
WB design series
GLOBAL #1 IN OIL-FREE CHILLERS
Tw-Class water-cooled chillers, WB design series Product Overview  2
TW-Class Water-Cooled Chillers
The TW-Class of chillers is Smardt’s water-cooled chiller that utilize Smardt’s oil-free magnetic
bearing technology with Turbocor’s TT/TTS series compressors. The TW-Class WB series of chillers are

9000 chillers installed globally.
TW-Class WB Series Chillers
Model nomenclature for the
Smardt TW-Class WB series chiller.
W B 031. 1 B G04 . F 4 AH C A . F 4 AG C A.0 C 0
Water-cooled Chiller Nomenclature
Chiller Type
        (Water Cooled)
 Revision
Number of
Condenser. Passes
Circuiting
D, S, M, P
Tube Count
Code
Cond. Tube Code
A=Ø 3/4", B= Ø 1"
Evaporator Tube
Length Code
Tube Count Code
Tube Length
Code
Evap. Tube Code
A=Ø 3/4", B= Ø 1"
Unit Layout
C,F,L,N,S
Performance Option
Number of Compressors
T=Flash Tank
Evaporator
Type
F: Flooded;  D: DX
P: Plate;
A:
Air
Number of
Evaporator
Passes
Nominal Cooling Capacity
in kW of Refrigeration ÷10
(031  310 kWR)
Compressor Voltage
D = 380 V 60HZ; F: 575V 60HZ
G = 46 0V 60HZ; J: 400V 60HZ
Condenser Type
F: Flooded; D: DX coil
P: Plate, A: Air-cooled
condenser coil
Compressor Type (* denotes future use)
A = TGS310, B = TTS300, D = TTS300 MT,
E = TTS350, F = TGS230, G = TGS490,
H = TTS400, J = TGS390, K = TTS700,
L = TTS500*, M = TGS520, N = TTH375,
O = TTH375 MT, P = TGH285*, Q = TGH285 MT,
S = VTT1000, U = VTT1200, V = VTG1200*,
X = VTX1600, Y = VTG1400
E=Brazed Plate
Tw-Class water-cooled chillers, WB design series Product Overview  7